
SKU# ITEM SIZE QTY 
UNIT 

PRICE 
EXT 

PRICE 

City, State 

Contact Name 

Company Name 
Address 

Date 

P.O.# 

Phone Number 

Fax Number 

Email 

**Prices are subject to 
change without notice.** 

Shipping 
Total $ 

Billing 

Information 

Cardholder’s 

name 

Billing Address 

Account # 

Card Type 

EXP Date 

3 Digit Code 

MINIMUM ORDER AMOUNT OF $75 

*Spare parts also available All orders shipped F.O.B. Pamarco, Atlanta, GA (Ship Point)

Please email completed form to Info@pamarco.com or call 404-691-1700 

Price Effective 04-1-25 

care-0031 12 Bags $884 CARE Miracle Mud Full Kit 
care-0050 
care-0051 5 Gallon $265 CARE Wash Green 
care-0018 
care-0017 10 QT $52 CARE Spray Bottles Empty 
care-0015 

care-0002 
care-0002 55 Gallon $1,364 CARE Multi-Kleen 
care-0002 
care-0012 5 Gallon $201 CARE Deep Clean Ultra 
care-0012 
care-0012 275 Gallon Tote $7,028 CARE Deep Clean Ultra 
care-0010 
care-0010 4 Gallon Case $391 CARE Anilox Paste 

solmisc-710 
solmisc-710 30 Gallon $2457 CARE-HD 80 Water Based Ink Dissolver Concentrate** 
solmisc-710 
solmisc-710 12 QT Case $560 CARE-HD 88 Deep Cleaning Gel 
solmisc-710 
solmisc-710 50 lb Pail $1,026 CARE-HD 83 Photopolymer Plate Cleaner 

care-0003 
care-0003 Pack of 10 $175 CARE Pad- Small 
care-0003 
care-0001 Pack of 20 $360 CARE Pad- XL (for use with EZ Scrubber)* 
care-0001 
care-0001 Each $24 CARE Pad XL (for use with EZ Scrubber)* 
care-0053 

care-0054 55 Gallon 
275 Gallon Tote

$2,363
$9,389

Ink Destroyer 

solmisc-001 Each $48 BRASS BRISTLE BRUSH (each) 

solmisc-002 
solmisc-003 Each $34 PLATE BRUSHES 

solmisc-009 
solmisc-0010 Each $85 STAINLESS STEEL BRUSH with HANDLE 
solmisc-0011 
solmisc-0005 Each $357 HANDHELD MICROSCOPE 400x 
solmisc-0004 

care-0004 Each 
solmisc-0710 

4 Gallon 

5 Gallon 

5 Gallon 

275 Gallon Tote 

55 Gallon 

1 Gallon 

10 Gallon 

55 Gallon 

5 Gallon 

Pack of 20 

Each 

Pack of 10 

5 Gallon 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

Each 

$212 

$279 

$658 

$162 

$6,677 

$1,936 

$99 

$798 

$3,781 

$893 

$340 

$24 

$184 

$322

$82 

$57 

$36 

$340 
$743 EZ CLEAN SCRUBBER 
$922 

care-0016 55 Gallon $4,545 CARE CellRestore 

CARE Wash Green 

CARE Starter Kit CellRestore 

CARE CellRestore 

CARE Multi-Kleen 

CARE Multi-Kleen 

CARE Deep Clean Ultra 

CARE Anilox Paste 

CARE-HD 80 Water Based Ink Dissolver 

CARE-HD 80 Water Based Ink Dissolver Concentrate** 

CARE-HD 88-1 Deep Cleaning Gel 

CARE Pad- Small 

CARE Pad- Small 

CARE Pad XL (for use with EZ Scrubber)* 

Ink Destroyer 

STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHES 

BRASS BRUSH with HANDLE 

PLATE BRUSH with HANDLE 

HANDHELD MICROSCOPE 200x 300x 

PRS SCRUBBER (brass or stainless steel) 

Ink Destoryer


