

Prices are subject to change without notice.

Company Name	Date	
Address	P.O.#	
	Phone Number	
City, State	Fax Number	
Contact Name	Email	

SKU#	MINIMUM ORDER AMOUNT OF \$75 ITEM	SIZE	QTY	UNIT PRICE	EXT PRICE
care-0031	CARE Miracle Mud Full Kit	12 Bags		\$884	
care-0050	CARE Wash Green	4 Gallon		\$212	
care-0051	CARE Wash Green	5 Gallon		\$265	
care-0018	CARE Starter Kit CellRestore			\$279	
care-0017	CARE Spray Bottles Empty	10 QT		\$52	
care-0015	CARE CellRestore	5 Gallon		\$658	
care-0016	CARE CellRestore	55 Gallon		\$4,545	
care-0002	CARE Multi-Kleen	5 Gallon		\$162	
care-0002	CARE Multi-Kleen	55 Gallon		\$1,364	
care-0002	CARE Multi-Kleen	275 Gallon Tote		\$6,677	
care-0012	CARE Deep Clean Ultra	5 Gallon		\$201	
care-0012	CARE Deep Clean Ultra	55 Gallon		\$1,936	
care-0012	CARE Deep Clean Ultra	275 Gallon Tote		\$7,028	
care-0010	CARE Anilox Paste	1 Gallon		\$99	
care-0010	CARE Anilox Paste	4 Gallon Case		\$391	
solmisc-710	CARE-HD 80 Water Based Ink Dissolver	10 Gallon		\$798	
solmisc-710	CARE-HD 80 Water Based Ink Dissolver Concentrate**	30 Gallon		\$2457	
solmisc-710	CARE-HD 80 Water Based Ink Dissolver Concentrate**	55 Gallon		\$3,781	
solmisc-710	CARE-HD 88 Deep Cleaning Gel	12 QT Case		\$560	
solmisc-710	CARE-HD 88-1 Deep Cleaning Gel	5 Gallon		\$893	
solmisc-710	CARE-HD 83 Photopolymer Plate Cleaner	50 lb Pail		\$1,026	
care-0003	CARE Pad- Small	Pack of 20		\$340	
care-0003	CARE Pad- Small	Pack of 10		\$175	
care-0003	CARE Pad- Small	Each		\$24	
care-0001	CARE Pad- XL (for use with EZ Scrubber)*	Pack of 20		\$360	
care-0001	CARE Pad XL (for use with EZ Scrubber)*	Pack of 10		\$184	
care-0001	CARE Pad XL (for use with EZ Scrubber)*	Each		\$24	
care-0053	Ink Destroyer	5 Gallon		\$322	
care-0054	Ink Destroyer	55 Gallon		\$2,363	
	Ink Destoryer	275 Gallon Tote		\$9,389	
solmisc-001	BRASS BRISTLE BRUSH (each)	Each		\$48	
solmisc-002	STAINLESS STEEL BRUSHES	Each		\$82	
solmisc-003	PLATE BRUSHES	Each		\$34	
solmisc-009	BRASS BRUSH with HANDLE	Each		\$57	
solmisc-0010	STAINLESS STEEL BRUSH with HANDLE	Each		\$85	
solmisc-0011	PLATE BRUSH with HANDLE	Each		\$36	
solmisc-0005	HANDHELD MICROSCOPE 400x	Each		\$357	
solmisc-0004	HANDHELD MICROSCOPE 200x 300x	Each		\$340	
care-0004	EZ CLEAN SCRUBBER	Each		\$743	
solmisc-0710	PRS SCRUBBER (brass or stainless steel)	Each		\$922	

*Spare parts also available All orders shipped F.O.B. Pamarco, Atlanta, GA (Ship Point)

Price Effective 04-1-25

Billing	Account #		Shipping Total	
Information	Card Type			\$
Cardholder's	EXP Date			
name	3 Digit Code			
Billing Address				